
ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA CHITRÉ

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-78-288

7-59-557

7-78-288

7-59-557

6-57-312

6-73-541

6-57-312

6-73-541

6-47-17

6-80-761

6-37-503

6-48-2743

6-47-17

6-80-761

7-58-888

6-49-2266

AZAEL "CHELY" DOMINGUEZ

RUBEN D. DELGADO "VALLARINO"

AZAEL "CHELY" DOMINGUEZ

RUBEN D. DELGADO "VALLARINO"

MANUEL "PAPITO" SOLIS

JOEL RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

MANUEL "PAPITO" SOLIS

JOEL RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

FLORENCIO SANDOVAL

SINUHE RIVERA

HERBERTO "BETITO" LOPEZ

VICTOR "JUNIER" RODRIGUEZ A.

FLORENCIO SANDOVAL

SINUHE RIVERA

ALBERTO "MACHI" TELLO

MARCIAL "CHALIN" MURILLO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA LAS MINAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-56-461

6-55-2269

6-56-461

6-55-2269

6-43-618

6-49-1136

6-87-225

8-467-853

6-43-618

6-49-1136

6-56-461

6-55-2269

6-87-225

8-467-853

EVIDELIA NAVARRO DE MARCIAGA

OVIDIO RAMOS APARICIO

EVIDELIA NAVARRO DE MARCIAGA

OVIDIO RAMOS APARICIO

ADRIANO DIAZ

PACIFICO GONZALEZ

CARLOS SOTO

LUIS MANCILLA

ADRIANO DIAZ

PACIFICO GONZALEZ

EVIDELIA NAVARRO DE MARCIAGA

OVIDIO RAMOS APARICIO

CARLOS SOTO

LUIS MANCILLA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA LOS POZOS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-79-681

6-86-465

6-79-681

6-86-465

6-53-257

6-58-1484

6-53-257

6-58-1484

6-83-918

6-36-167

6-31-56

6-62-756

2-73-494

6-71-10

ING. CARLOS GUTIERREZ

ANDRES "PAPITO" PEREZ

ING. CARLOS GUTIERREZ

ANDRES "PAPITO" PEREZ

OVIDIO" VIYO" GONZALEZ

JOSE "TITIN" MENDOZA

OVIDIO" VIYO" GONZALEZ

JOSE "TITIN" MENDOZA

REGINO MUDARRA

CATALINO RODRIGUEZ

BENJAMIN FLORES MENDOZA

MODESTO PEREZ ESCRIBANO

MIGUEL ANGEL "CHINITO"GONZALEZ

TERESO GONZALEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA OCÚ

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-41-1643

6-32-226

6-41-1643

6-32-226

6-56-2457

6-48-2519

6-56-2457

6-48-2519

7-60-476

6-703-493

6-41-1643

6-32-226

7-60-476

6-703-493

ANTONIO "TOÑO" CASTILLERO P.

LEONOR MAURE RAMOS

ANTONIO "TOÑO" CASTILLERO P.

LEONOR MAURE RAMOS

JUAN BAXTER

JOAQUIN DELGADO

JUAN BAXTER

JOAQUIN DELGADO

ELEUTERIO "TELLO" GUEVARA

ROBERTO JAVIER ALMANZA G.

ANTONIO "TOÑO" CASTILLERO P.

LEONOR MAURE RAMOS

ELEUTERIO "TELLO" GUEVARA

ROBERTO JAVIER ALMANZA G.

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA PARITA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-53-2051

6-57-1211

6-53-2594

6-72-714

6-76-119

6-47-1631

6-76-119

6-47-1631

6-36-647

6-47-419

6-53-2051

6-57-1211

6-36-647

6-47-419

GUILLERMO VELASQUEZ

MATIAS ARAUZ MENDOZA

"LINDA" PEREZ DE POLO

ELIECER DUCREUX

ALEJO MILLAN SOTO

JOAQUIN DE LEON

ALEJO MILLAN SOTO

JOAQUIN DE LEON

MANUEL BARRIOS LEDEZMA

CARLOS "TIBURON CAZON" ARAUZ

GUILLERMO VELASQUEZ

MATIAS ARAUZ MENDOZA

MANUEL BARRIOS LEDEZMA

CARLOS "TIBURON CAZON" ARAUZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA PESÉ

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-49-1646

6-48-981

6-37-279

6-58-1515

6-46-1104

6-55-1416

6-43-551

6-16-727

6-49-1661

6-49-1630

6-57-418

7-91-242

6-49-1661

6-49-1630

SANTIAGO "PAYIN" UREÑA

RICARDO BATISTA

HEDILBERTO MARCIAGA G.

SILVIA MERCEDES SANDOVAL VILLA

TOMAS CHACON SAAVEDRA

EUCLIDES BERNAL MONTENEGRO

LEONIDAS "NEGRO" RODRIGUEZ

MOISES POLO M.

JOSE "KUCHO" MORENO

CARIDE HERNANDEZ BARBA

JOSE ISABEL QUINTERO MELGAR

JUSTINO ACEVEDO ALONSO

JOSE "KUCHO" MORENO

CARIDE HERNANDEZ BARBA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



ALCALDE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

HERRERA SANTA MARÍA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-76-901

6-50-135

6-76-901

6-50-135

6-47-54

6-38-911

6-35-635

6-55-307

6-47-54

6-38-911

6-76-901

6-50-135

6-20-531

6-713-1563

DORALIS RODRIGUEZ

NATIVIDAD FUENTES

DORALIS RODRIGUEZ

NATIVIDAD FUENTES

LUIS VEGA

LUIS SANDOVAL

JOSEFINA RUBATTINO

AIDA DEL CARMEN FLORES

LUIS VEGA

LUIS SANDOVAL

DORALIS RODRIGUEZ

NATIVIDAD FUENTES

ALONSO DUCREUX

YARLIN ILEN MELENDEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta


